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Description

199103250000
85640

03/25/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VAN HORN,
LARRY &
KAREN

334 832

199203050000
06763

03/05/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VALLEJO,
ALFRED &
ALITZA

392 906

199202180000
05365

02/18/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTIAN
LIMIT

389 571 15 58 Lot#:56
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199202180000
05370

02/18/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMIT

389 570 15 58 Lot#:142
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199204010000
29241

04/01/1992
09:49:49

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY,
INC.

399 122

199204010000
29381

04/01/1992
11:16:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
DWIGHT L

399 138

199204020000
30471

04/02/1992
12:27:54

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, J
WILLIAM

399 465

199204030000
31741

04/03/1992
02:22:39

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BYARS, JOHN
B

399 761

199204080000
36091

04/08/1992
08:51:44

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCARISBRICK,
K E

400 800

199204090000
39911

04/09/1992
03:46:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

14 91 Lot#:125
Book:14 Pg:91

199204100000
40891

04/10/1992
10:41:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

15 107 Lot#:14
Book:15
Pg:107

199204130000
42971

04/13/1992
01:56:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLBROOKS,
SAMUEL A

199204240000
58051

04/24/1992
03:58:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORROW,
JOHN F

199204150000
46011

04/15/1992
02:07:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRASWELL,
GEORGE S

199204150000
46021

04/15/1992
02:07:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALTON,
RANDY H

199204270000
60851

04/27/1992
11:55:25

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RICE, HEIDE I

199204160000
47941

04/16/1992
03:24:04

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO

13 102 Lot#:69
Book:13
Pg:102

199204170000
49601

04/17/1992
02:08:20

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLSLAG,
JOHN F

199204200000
50831

04/20/1992
10:26:02

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

15 58 Lot#:130
Book:15 Pg:58



199204200000
51621

04/20/1992
02:30:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PETTIS, KURT
W

199204280000
63481

04/28/1992
03:57:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ATNIP, DAVID
L

199204210000
52441

04/21/1992
09:32:06

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CRESWELL,
STANLEY D

199204210000
52421

04/21/1992
09:32:02

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FORD, JOHN
M

199204210000
52411

04/21/1992
09:32:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEISS, DAVID
C

199204210000
52561

04/21/1992
10:09:23

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
RICHARD N

199204290000
64551

04/29/1992
01:38:18

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CONNORS,
MARTIN J III

199204210000
53341

04/21/1992
02:12:38

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GALLIVAN,
MARK E

199204300000
66431

04/30/1992
02:21:55

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN

15 58 Lot#:72
Book:15 Pg:58

199205010000
67161

05/01/1992
09:15:34

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

15 58 Lot#:53
Book:15 Pg:58

199204220000
55181

04/22/1992
03:25:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
RICHARD
MCCOY


