	Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Party Role	e= Grantoi	; Name= /	AMSOUTI	H BANK;	
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199103250000 85640	03/25/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VAN HORN, LARRY & KAREN	334	832				·
199203050000 06763	03/05/1992 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VALLEJO, ALFRED & ALITZA	392	906				
199202180000 05365	02/18/1992 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTIAN LIMIT	389	571	15	58		Lot#:56 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199202180000 05370	02/18/1992 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMIT	389	570	15	58		Lot#:142 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, PHASE II
199204010000 29241	04/01/1992 09:49:49	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY, INC.	399	122				
199204010000 29381	04/01/1992 11:16:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, DWIGHT L	399	138				
199204020000 30471	04/02/1992 12:27:54	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, J WILLIAM	399	465				
199204030000 31741	04/03/1992 02:22:39	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BYARS, JOHN B	399	761				
199204080000 36091	04/08/1992 08:51:44	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCARISBRICK, K E	400	800				
199204090000 39911	04/09/1992 03:46:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD			14	91		Lot#:125 Book:14 Pg:91
199204100000 40891	04/10/1992 10:41:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			15	107		Lot#:14 Book:15 Pg:107
199204130000 42971	04/13/1992 01:56:24	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLBROOKS, SAMUEL A						
199204240000 58051	04/24/1992 03:58:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MORROW, JOHN F						
199204150000 46011	04/15/1992 02:07:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASWELL, GEORGE S						
199204150000 46021	04/15/1992 02:07:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON, RANDY H						
199204270000 60851	04/27/1992 11:55:25	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RICE, HEIDE I						
199204160000 47941	04/16/1992 03:24:04	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO			13	102		Lot#:69 Book:13 Pg:102
199204170000 49601	04/17/1992 02:08:20	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLSLAG, JOHN F						
199204200000 50831	04/20/1992 10:26:02	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD			15	58		Lot#:130 Book:15 Pg:58

199204200000 51621	04/20/1992 02:30:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PETTIS, KURT				
199204280000 63481	04/28/1992 03:57:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ATNIP, DAVID				
199204210000 52441	04/21/1992 09:32:06	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CRESWELL, STANLEY D				
199204210000 52421	04/21/1992 09:32:02	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FORD, JOHN M				
199204210000 52411	04/21/1992 09:32:01	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEISS, DAVID C				
199204210000 52561	04/21/1992 10:09:23	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, RICHARD N				
199204290000 64551	04/29/1992 01:38:18	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNORS, MARTIN J III				
199204210000 53341	04/21/1992 02:12:38	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GALLIVAN, MARK E				
199204300000 66431	04/30/1992 02:21:55	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN		15	58	Lot#:72 Book:15 Pg:58
199205010000 67161	05/01/1992 09:15:34	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE			15	58	Lot#:53 Book:15 Pg:58
199204220000 55181	04/22/1992 03:25:59	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, RICHARD MCCOY				